
Summer Mixed Team Championship
Ritz Carlton Members Golf Club, Bradenton, FL

Saturday, June 25 - Sunday, June 26, 2011
Overall Results for Summer Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ritter/Ritter 64 66 130 -14

2 Halpin/Halpin 69 65 134 -10

3 Gammicchia/Hewlin 68 69 137 -7

T4 Hiestand/Hiestand 71 67 138 -6

T4 Matin/Matin 67 71 138 -6

T4 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 70 68 138 -6

T7 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 69 71 140 -4

T7 Moore/Moore 71 69 140 -4

9 Babb/Babb 71 71 142 -2

10 Ehret/Ehret 73 70 143 -1

11 Andrews/Modrak 71 73 144 E

T12 Privitera/Privitera 74 71 145 +1

T12 St. Onge/Johnson 73 72 145 +1

14 Kozak/Lancaster 78 71 149 +5

15 Ferrieri/Ferrieri 73 77 150 +6

16 Brumback/Brumback 75 76 151 +7

17 Koneda/Holcomb 79 73 152 +8

T18 Hensel/Hensel 76 77 153 +9

T18 Lundstrom/Lundstrom 78 75 153 +9

T18 Romito/Romito 79 74 153 +9

21 Gill/Gill 76 78 154 +10

T22 Frambes/Frambes 77 78 155 +11

T22 Reese/Reese 78 77 155 +11

24 LeFors/LeFors 79 78 157 +13

T25 Carman/Carman 79 79 158 +14

T25 Palladino/O'Donnell 79 79 158 +14

27 Handley/Mack 80 79 159 +15

28 Sholar/Mode 82 78 160 +16

29 Hersey/Kasper 81 81 162 +18

T30 Brindle/Brindle 86 79 165 +21

T30 Armstrong/Armstrong 93 - 93 +21

32 Burcham/Burcham 82 84 166 +22

33 Taylor/Taylor 83 86 169 +25

34 Madura/Madura 86 86 172 +28

35 Turner/Thompson 96 92 188 +44



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Ritz Carlton Members Golf Club, Bradenton, FL

Saturday, June 25 - Sunday, June 26, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ritter/Ritter 64 66 130 -14

2 Halpin/Halpin 69 65 134 -10

3 Gammicchia/Hewlin 68 69 137 -7

T4 Hiestand/Hiestand 71 67 138 -6

T4 Matin/Matin 67 71 138 -6

T4 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 70 68 138 -6

T7 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 69 71 140 -4

T7 Moore/Moore 71 69 140 -4

9 Babb/Babb 71 71 142 -2

10 Andrews/Modrak 71 73 144 E



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Ritz Carlton Members Golf Club, Bradenton, FL

Saturday, June 25 - Sunday, June 26, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ehret/Ehret 73 70 143 -1

T2 Privitera/Privitera 74 71 145 +1

T2 St. Onge/Johnson 73 72 145 +1

4 Ferrieri/Ferrieri 73 77 150 +6

5 Brumback/Brumback 75 76 151 +7

6 Hensel/Hensel 76 77 153 +9

7 Gill/Gill 76 78 154 +10

8 Frambes/Frambes 77 78 155 +11



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Ritz Carlton Members Golf Club, Bradenton, FL

Saturday, June 25 - Sunday, June 26, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Kozak/Lancaster 78 71 149 +5

2 Koneda/Holcomb 79 73 152 +8

T3 Lundstrom/Lundstrom 78 75 153 +9

T3 Romito/Romito 79 74 153 +9

5 Reese/Reese 78 77 155 +11

6 LeFors/LeFors 79 78 157 +13

T7 Carman/Carman 79 79 158 +14

T7 Palladino/O'Donnell 79 79 158 +14



Summer Mixed Team Championship
Ritz Carlton Members Golf Club, Bradenton, FL

Saturday, June 25 - Sunday, June 26, 2011
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Handley/Mack 80 79 159 +15

2 Sholar/Mode 82 78 160 +16

3 Hersey/Kasper 81 81 162 +18

T4 Brindle/Brindle 86 79 165 +21

T4 Armstrong/Armstrong 93 - 93 +21

6 Burcham/Burcham 82 84 166 +22

7 Taylor/Taylor 83 86 169 +25

8 Madura/Madura 86 86 172 +28

9 Turner/Thompson 96 92 188 +44


